 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780
1
© 2009-2011,  AFL, all rights reserved. FTK1-01-2000  Revision 1E,  2011-08-01
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
FTK Pro Installer Kit
Features
•• Clean, inspect, and test fiber optic networks
•• Multimode and single-mode fiber ready

•• Splice verification
•• Network documentation
Ordering Information
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
See Kit Contents Table FTK1-01-0900PR
Kit Contents
ITEM DESCRIPTION
M200 Quad OTDR, 850/1300 nm MM, 1310/1550 nm SM
OPM5-2D Optical Power Meter (Wave ID, Set Reference, Data Storage)
OLS4 Optical Light Source (LED and Laser)
OFS300-200 Optical Fiber Scope (200x)
Fiber Rings
(1 each)
FR1-L5-150-SC-ST	 (50/125 Laser Optimized)
FR1-L5-150-SC-LC	 (50/125 Laser Optimized)
FR1-L5-150-ST-LC	 (50/125 Laser Optimized)
FR1-M6-150-SC-ST	 (62.5/125)
FR1-M6-150-SC-LC	 (62.5/125)
FR1-M6-150-ST-LC	 (62.5/125)
FR1-SM-150-SC-ST	 (SM)
FR1-SM-150-SC-LC	 (SM)
FR1-SM-150-ST-LC	 (SM)
Adapters
SC, ST, LC for the OTDR/OLS ports (2 each)
SC, ST, LC for the OPM Unit
2.5 mm and 1.25 mm Universal for OFS and for VFL on OTDR